
Automotive Engines 10th

Chapter 2 Service Information
NAME ____________________________________________

MATCHING.  Choose the item in column 2 that best matches each item in column 1.

1. Reminder light reset information

2. Recall

3. 12 minutes in tenths of an hour

4. Shows GVWR

5. Service Information

6. VIN first character is  "5"

7. Service records

8. Has 17 characters

9. VIN tenth character is "K"

10. SST

11. Flat rate

12. TSB

A. Country of origin is USA

B. Vehicle origin is Korea

C. 0.12

D. VIN label

E. Increase customer satisfaction

F. History of service work

G. Owners manual

H. Labor time

I. Vehicle year is 2019

J. Safety certification label

K. Potential vehicle problem

L. Special service tool

M. Vehicle year is 2005

N. 0.02

O. Specifications

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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Testname: ENGINES 10 MATCH 02
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